

CS DJ NO. 138/21

RAMESH KUMAR VS. NARESH KUMAR

25.02.2021

Proceeding of this matter is conducted through video-conferencing.

Fresh Suit for Possession and Permanent Injunction stated to be received. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Be put up for consideration on 10.03.2021.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/25.02.2021